ISO 9001 Manufacturer
p r e s s u r e Specification Sheet
SS-CP-2180-US
Features
The JOFRA CPC series is recognized by its high quality and carefully
selected features that save time and make calibration tasks easy to per-
form; e.g. dual information display, 17 different pressure units, transmitter
mA reading, min/max recording, peak reading, and semi-automatic pres-

Specification Sheet
SS-CP-2180-US
Ordering information system B
Order No.			  Description
					     Pressure calibrator
CPC				    CPC pressure calibrator
					     Calibrator pressure range
 	 200C			   Vacuum to 15 bar (200 psi)
	 NONE			  Pump system only (no calibrator)
					     Base model number
		      BXX		 CPC system B
					     Certificate
				    G	 NIST traceable certificate (standard)
				    H	 Accredited certificate
CPC200CBXXG 	Sample order number
JOFRA CPC 15 bar (200 psi) calibrator in pressure System
B kit with pneumatic combination handpump and NIST
traceable calibration	certificate.
Accessories
Part No.	 Description
75P017 	 Service kit for T-975 pump
T-733-2 	 Pressure hose for T-975, 0.6 meter std.
T-733-3 	 Pressure hose for T-975, 0.5 meter
T-733-4 	 Pressure hose for T-975, 1.0 meter
T-733-5 	 Pressure hose for T-975, 2.0 meter
T-733-6 	 Pressure hose for T-975, 5.0 meter
65R191 	 Set of BSP female fittings, teflon tape, packings
			   * Fitting size : 1x1/8”, 1x3/8”, 1x1/2”
65R192 	 Set of NPT female fittings, teflon tape, packings